
2.00 PM

11.00 AM

1.30 PM

3.30 PM

2.00 PM

11.00 AM

2 0 2 5

A
C

T
IV

IT
IE

S
 &

 E
V

E
N

T
S

M
O

N
T

H
L

Y
 S

C
H

E
D

U
L

E
 H

IG
H

L
IG

H
T

S

GARDENING

HOLY COMMUNION

TRIP - MERCEDES BENZ WORLD

JOYCE’S BIRTHDAY AFTERNOON TEA

AROMATHERAPY

TRIP - CHRIST CHURCH AM SERVICE

04

09

10

13

16

22

facebook.com/moorhousecare

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or

cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.

1.30 PMTRIP - LOCAL PUB23

2.30 PMMUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT24

2.30 PMMOOR TEAS COMMUNITY EVENT25

M O O R  H O U S E
CARE  HOME

JUNE

2.30 PMMUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT11

1.30 PMICE CREAM VAN IN CAR PARK12

1.30 PMTRIP - GARSON’S GARDEN CENTRE18

2.30 PMPROVERBS QUIZ IN THE LOUNGE03

2.30 PMCOOKING CLUB30


