EVENTS HIGHLIGHTS TIES & SY SCHEDULE

JUNE 2 0 2 5

03	PROVERBS QUIZ IN THE LOUNGE	2.30 PM
04	GARDENING	2.00 PM
09	HOLY COMMUNION	11.00 AM
10	TRIP - MERCEDES BENZ WORLD	1.30 PM
11	MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT	2.30 PM
12	ICE CREAM VAN IN CAR PARK	1.30 PM
13	JOYCE'S BIRTHDAY AFTERNOON TEA	3.30 PM
16	AROMATHERAPY	2.00 PM
18	TRIP - GARSON'S GARDEN CENTRE	1.30 PM
22	TRIP - CHRIST CHURCH AM SERVICE	11.00 AM
23	TRIP - LOCAL PUB	1.30 PM
24	MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT	2.30 PM
25	MOOR TEAS COMMUNITY EVENT	2.30 PM
30	COOKING CLUB	2.30 PM

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.